INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, YEAR 2020

TIMETABLE
Day & Date Time Subject/Tapers Duration
Monday, 3 Febhriary SN AN, | Home Science (Paper 2) = Planning Session I hr.
Tuesday, 4 February 200 AN, | Home Science (Paper 2) — Examination Session 3 hrs.
Wednesday, § Febniary .00 AM. | Chemistry [Paper 2) 3 b,
Thursday, 6 February 900 A | Physics (Paper 2) 3 hrs,
Friday, 7 February 900 AN, | Computer Science (Paper 2) 3 huw,
Swuriday, ¥ February Do AN | Arr T = Dreorwing or Patniing from sill life 3 s,
Monday. 10 February 900 AM. | Biology (Paper 2) 3 hrs,
Tuesday, 11 Februry 200 PM. | Accounts 3 has,
Wednesday, 12 February | 9:00 AM. | Biotechnology (Paper 2) 3 s,
Indian Music - Hindustani (Paper 2) 20 manutes For each candidate
Thursday. 13 February | 900 AM, | ot Musc - Curmate (Paper 2 b s b ol
Fashion Designing (Paper 2) 3 has,
Friday, 14 Febmry 200 P.M. | English - Paper | {English Language) 3 hrs,
Monday, 17 February 00 PM. | Economics 3 hars,
Tuesday, 18 Februnry G AL | Arr 3 = Direnwiing o parinning front o Bving person 3 hax,
Thursday. 20 Febrmary LK PN, | English - Paper 2 (Literiure in English) 3 hrs,
Muonday, 24 February 200 PM. | Physics (Paper 1) Theory 3 hurs.
Tuesday, 25 Februory 200 PM. | Polivical Science 3w,
Indian Musie - Hindustani (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs,
Wednesaday, 26 February | 2:00 P.M. | Indian Music = Camatic (Paper 1) Theory 3 hs,
Wiestern Music (Paper 1) Theary & has,
Thursday, 27 Fehmary 200 PM. | Environmental Science A hrs,
Friday. 28 February 200 PM. gﬂmﬁ‘{ﬁﬁa‘; Wodirs Torvign: kanguagos. { 3 b,
Muonday, 2 March 200 PM. | Chemistry (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs,
Tuesday, 3 Morch 2:00 PM. | Fashion Designing (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs,
Wednesday, 4 March 200 PM, | Hixory 3 ha,
Thursidav, 5 March 200 PM, | Bisechnoloey (Paper 1) Theory 3 hirs,
Friday, & March 2 PM. | Commerce 3 hrs,
Suturday, T Murch D00 AN, | A 2 - Drnwing oF Painsing from Nature T s,
Wednesday, 11 March oo M, | Mathematics 3 hirs,
Thursday, 12 March 200 PM, | Mass Media & Communication A hrs,
Friday. 13 March 2:00 PA. | Phvsical Education {Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs,
Monday, 16 March 200 PM. | Computer Science (Paper 1) Theory X b,
Electincity & Electronics 3 hrs,
Tuesday, 17 March 200 M. | Geometrical and Mechanical Drawing 3 hrs,
Ceometrical and Building Drawing 3 hirs,
Wednesday, 18 March SO0 AM. | Art 4 - Original Inaginative Composition i Colour 3 s,
Thursday. 19 March 20 PM. | Sociology 3 hrs,
Friday, 20 March 200 PM. | Biology (Paper 1) Theory 3 hirs,
Muonday, 23 March 200 PM, | Geogruphy A hrx,
Tuesday, 24 Muarch D0 PM, | Business Siudies 3 s,
Thursday, 26 Murch 200 M. | Home Science (Paper 1) Theory 3 b,
Friday. 27 March 200 P.M. | Elective English 3 hrs,
Monday, 30 March 2O PM, | Pevchology i b,
Tuesday, 31 March 200 AM. | Arr =3 Crajfi 3 hrs,
IMPORTANT NIOVTES:

In nddition v the time indicased on the timetable for writing the paper. 15 minubes time is given for raading the question paper.

2 The Quistion Papers for practical examinations may be disirbuted o the candidates at 845 AM. 0 enable (e o stan wril ing ol 900 AM,
3. The Quiestn Pageers for theory examrnations may be distribiitesd wo the condidates ar 145 PM. o enibile them i stan wnting ai 200 LM,

4, Proctical Examination of Physical Education Paper 2 may be beld on any convenienl day,




